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Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

MARIA G GHEORGHE-D{NU|   1   T 7.38 8.30 7.257.38 EAB, EAT, MRB

CIOROBOIU P. C{T{LIN-PETRI}OR   2   T 7.26 5.90 8.757.26 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, CET, CRT, AIAT, EAT

DINU-LUPU O CRISTIAN MIHAI   3   T 7.03 6.35 6.607.03 CRB, CRT, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT,

ZAMFIR C. ALEXANDRU-GABRIEL   4   T 6.96 5.60 7.306.96 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

MARI} M. C{T{LIN-VL{DU|   5   T 6.91 7.45 5.956.91 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

IONELE M. MIHNEA-C{LIN   6   T 6.90 6.25 8.256.90 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

GR{DINARU I. ANA-MARIA   7   T 6.81 6.65 6.706.81 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

STAMIN F FLORENTINA-DANIELA   8   T 6.76 7.15 7.956.76 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, EAT,

MIH{ILESCU A-M ANDREI-NICOLAE   9   T 6.76 6.25 7.956.76 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,

H#RCEANU I. RARE}-FLORIN  10   T 6.73 5.90 8.206.73 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, EAT,

NISTOR - PETRI|A A. ADELIN - CRISTIAN  11   T 6.70 5.60 7.306.70 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, EAT, ISMT

POPA I DANIEL-ALEXANDRU  12   T 6.60 5.00 7.506.60 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, EAB, EAT, MRB,

MITRIC{ V ANDREEA-ELENA  13   T 6.58 7.30 5.456.58 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, EAT, AIAT

TABIN M ALIN-MARIUS  14   T 6.50 7.20 5.556.50 MRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRT, EAT, AIAT,

VI}AN M. MARIUS-DANIEL  15   T 6.50 5.95 7.306.50 EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT, AIAT, ISMT,
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